

## **CE Declaration of Conformity**

FUTEK Advanced Sensor Technology, Inc., hereby declares that the product:

Equipment Under Test (EUT)	Model Number
Non-Contact Rotary Torque Sensor	TRS600/TRS605/TRS705 TRD605 TRH605

complies with the essential requirements specified in the following directive(s):

## EMC Directive 2014/30/EU

The following harmonized standards were applied:

EMC Emission	EN 55011:2011-04	Class A equipment
EMC Immunity	EN 61000-6-2:2006-03	Class A equipment
	EN 61000-4-2:2009-12	
	EN 61000-4-3:2011-04	
	EN 61000-4-4:2013-04	
	EN 61000-4-6:2014-08	

I, the undersigned, hereby declare that the equipment specified above conforms to the above Directive(s) and Specification(s).

rvine, CA USA	Monder C Board
Place)	(Signature)
June 7, 2016	Thomas Bowles
Date)	(Print Name)
	Director of Quality Assurance

(Position)









